W-80
001054
002\\

003\‘\

004\\ .

5034 033 032 031 030 029
S S T /./

5

\ 02

0y 03 024
1
001 Bridge Type Copper Pipe (2) 002 Nut G3/4” (4) 003 Two Way (1) 004 Nut G3/4” (3) 005 Crankease (1) 006 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 007 Bearing Cover () 008 Breather (1) 009 Steet Ball & 10 (1) 010
Copper Washer 8 (8) 011 Bolt M8 20 (5) 012 Oil Gauge Gasket (1) 013 Oil Gauge (1) 014 Oil Level Gauge (1) 015 Oil Gauge Cover (1) 016 Copper Wash 16 (2) 017 Oil Plug M16X 1.5 (2) 018 Bolt M6X 16
{#) 019 Bearing 307 (2) 020 Short Three Way (1) 021 Crankshaft (1} 022 Key 8 X 28 (1) 023 Bearing Shell Gasket (1) 024 Bearing Shell (1} 025 Oil Seal 35X 56X 12 (1) 026 Nut M24 X 2 (2) 027 Pulley (1) 028
Bolt M10% 30 (17) 029 Spring Washer 10 (17) 030 Spring Wash 8 (6) 031 Bolt M8 % 50 (6) 032 Conrod (3) 033 Piston {3) 034 Oil Ring (3) 035 Gas Ring (6) 036 Gudgeon Pin (3) 037 Circlip 20 (6) 038 Middle

- Three Way G3/4” (13 039 Copper Washer 10 (12) 040 Bolt M10X 80 (12) 041 Bok M5 X 12 (6) 042 Spring Washer 5 (6) 043 Washer 5 (6) 044 Bolt M53< 10 (6) 045 Vaive Plate Gasket (3) 046 Cylinder (3) 047
Cylinder Gasket (3) 048 Intake Valve Sheet (3) 049 Outlet Valve Shect (3} 050 Limiter (3) 051 Head Gasket (3) 052 Bolt MB X 45 (3) 053 Head (3) 054 Valve Plate {3)

Page 1 of 3



W-80

Y3en nacoca W--80

IIpumens-
Kon HaumenoBanune €MOCTb, Hosn-
LIIT. o

001 Pamuatop 001
002 latika G 34” 002
003 YroapHuK 003
004 latika G 347 004
005 Kaptep 005
006 ITpoxiragka KpBIITKY MO AITAITHAKA 006
007 Kppimka moamumauka 007
008 CanyH 008
009 Hlapux 10 009
010 [MpyxwunHa 8 010
011 Bonr M 8*20 011
012 IMpoxitagka Maciioykasaress 012
013 Maciioyka3zaTelb 013
014 YpoBeHb MacoyKa3aTels 014
015 Kpsitka Macinoykasaresns 015
016 VIUIOTHUTENBHOE KOJBIO 16 016
017 Macnsnas npooka M 16*1,5 017
018 Bonr M 6*16 018
019 TMommumauk 307 019
020 TporiHuK 020
021 Konensan 021
022 IImonka 8*28 022
023 [Tpoknaaka KPBIIIKY TOAIUITHUKA 023
024 Kpeimka nmogmmmnmamKa 024
025 Mamnkera 35*56*12 025
026 Taiixa M 24*2 026
027 IIxuB 027
028 Boar M 10*30 028
029 [Tpyxuna 10 029
030 [Ipyxuna 8 030
031 Boar M 8*50 031
032 HlaTyn 032
033 [TopuieHp 033
034 MacinocseMHOE KOJIBLIO 034
035 KomnpeccrnoHHOE KOBIIO 035
036 [Tanen nopurHs 036
037 CronopHoe KoJb1o 20 037
038 Tpoiinuk G %4~ 038
039 VoTHUTEIBHOE K060 10 039
040 Boar M 10*80 040
041 Boar M 5*12 041
042 [Ipyxwuna 5 042
043 I11aji0a 5 043
044 Boar M 5*10 044
045 [Ipoknaaka KjanaHHOW TIJIUTHI 045
046 Hunuaap 046

Page 2 of 3




W-80

047 ITpoxaaka nuiuHIpa 047
048 BnyckHas nacTvHa KjanaHHOW TUIMTBI 048
049 BrinyckHast iiacTHHA KJIAIAaHHOM ITUTHI 049
050 OrpanuunTens 050
051 [Ipoknaska ToJOBKY IMIUH]IPA 051
052 Bonr M 8*45 052
053 I'onoBka mumHApa 053
054 Knamannas nimra 054

[latpon ¢unprpa Bozaymuoro V80 W80

Boznymnssrit gunstp B coope V80 W80

¥Y3en Hacoca

Page 3 of 3




